
Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talpo Cristian (01/2626) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muller Samuele (01/2552) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francescon Ilaria (01/2627) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Samuele (01/2714) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Massimo (01/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Alex (01/2641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 3 5 1,67

Talpo Cristian 01/2626 3 5 1,67

Muller Samuele 01/2552 1 3 3,00

Francescon Ilaria 01/2627 3 2 0,67

Greggio Samuele 01/2714 2 1 0,50

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 0 0 0,00

Pellegrini Massimo 01/575 0 0 0,00

Pugliese Alex 01/2641 0 0 0,00

Bambus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Salmaso Davide (01/2901) 3 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dujakovic Boris (01/261) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 1 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mason Jessica (01/2648) 3 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barban Mattia (01/2208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonsembiante Giacomo (01/2778) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chicos Robert (01/2834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paripovic Vedran (01/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchin Riccardo (01/2777) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimador Lorenzo (01/2779) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmaso Davide 01/2901 6 15 2,50

Dujakovic Boris 01/261 3 9 3,00

Vasic Luka 01/2184 4 7 1,75

Mason Jessica 01/2648 6 7 1,17

Barban Mattia 01/2208 0 0 0,00

Bonsembiante Giacomo 01/2778 0 0 0,00

Chicos Robert 01/2834 0 0 0,00

Paripovic Vedran 01/390 0 0 0,00

Cecchin Riccardo 01/2777 2 0 0,00

Cimador Lorenzo 01/2779 3 0 0,00

Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Loro Fabio (01/770) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gibin Michele (01/695) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocchio Mirko (01/1430) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boschetto Riccardo (01/1079) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Loro Fabio 01/770 3 9 3,00

Gibin Michele 01/695 3 8 2,67

Cocchio Mirko 01/1430 3 5 1,67

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 1 3 3,00

Boschetto Riccardo 01/1079 2 3 1,50

Conte Matteo 01/1065 0 0 0,00

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 0 0 0,00

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 0 0 0,00



Le Ba.To. Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mincov Rodica Maria (01/2628) 3 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Sara (01/2086) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peraro Cristina (01/2067) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mincov Rodica Maria 01/2628 6 14 2,33

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 3 5 1,67

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 6 4 0,67

Polato Sara 01/2086 3 2 0,67

Peraro Cristina 01/2067 3 1 0,33

Franzina Meri 01/1771 3 0 0,00


